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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:32,29 301

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,70 222
3. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,18 213
4. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,83 202
5. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,92 201
6. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:37,03 199
7. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,21 196
8. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:37,32 194
9. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:37,48 192
10. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:37,66 189
11. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 00:37,70 189
12. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:40,17 156
13. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 00:40,82 148
14. Maximilian Ettrich 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,49 107
15. Joshua Assado 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:45,84 105
16. Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,90 104
17. Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:46,83 98
18. Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,28 95
19. Hannes Ritscher 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,05 71
20. Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:01,66 43
21. Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:01,89 42

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Nicht am Start
Kevin Knüpfer 1997 SVV Plauen ENM
David Ludwig 1997 Chemnitzer PSV ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:31,82 314

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:33,13 278
3. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:33,39 272
4. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,02 257
5. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,05 256
6. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:34,64 243
7. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:35,48 226
8. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:36,21 213
9. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:36,81 203
10. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:38,19 181
11. Rico Löser 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,31 166
12. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,43 165
13. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,86 160
14. Martin Thalacker 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,50 152
15. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:40,85 148
16. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:41,45 142
17. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:43,43 123
18. Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:48,42 89
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1996

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:30,69 350

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,93 311
3. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:32,83 286
4. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:32,86 285
5. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,84 261
6. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,45 247
7. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,80 240
8. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:35,42 228
9. Christoph Andreas 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:35,43 227
10. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:35,71 222
11. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,04 216
12. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,05 199
13. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,39 193
14. Philipp Schaarschmidt 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:40,35 154
15. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:42,72 129
16. Felix Schöniger 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:44,19 117

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Jahrgang 1994
1. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,77 347

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:32,29 301
3. Toni Schurig 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,92 284
4. Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,35 273
5. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,04 256
6. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:34,06 256
7. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:38,02 184
8. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,60 176

Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:27,93 465

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,27 301
3. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:32,32 300
4. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,42 297
5. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,97 282
6. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:33,21 276
7. Max Steinert 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:33,23 276
8. Martin Zien 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:33,87 260
9. Patrik Hille 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:34,37 249
10. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,83 220
10. Robin Schmidt 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,83 220
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1993
12. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:37,85 186

Disqualifikation
Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 15:35 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Jahrgang 1992
1. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:28,50 437

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:28,53 436
3. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,80 424
4. Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,21 406
5. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,49 395
6. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,53 393
7. Lukas Siegel 1992 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:29,89 379
8. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,92 378
9. Christoph Clauß 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:34,52 246
10. Nadim El-Laham 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:38,16 182

Jahrgang 1991
1. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,89 521

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:27,70 476
3. Meik Nestler 1991 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:28,18 452
4. Steve Irmisch 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,37 399
5. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:29,88 379
6. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,00 375
7. Stephan Böhm 1991 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:31,10 336
8. Robert Töpper 1991 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:31,29 330
9. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,37 249

Jahrgang 1990
1. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,76 473

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 00:28,40 442
3. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:29,25 404
4. Martin Andreas 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:33,96 258

Nicht am Start
Philipp Buschmann 1990 SV 07 Annaberg-B. ENM

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,83 588

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Tom Schillallis 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,56 540
3. Peter Dittrich 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,72 531
4. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:26,73 530
5. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:26,88 521
6. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,94 518
7. René Stöckmann 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,06 511
8. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,41 492
9. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:28,29 447
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
1. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,83 588

Bezirksmeister 2007
2. Jörg Porschhöfer 1986 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:25,98 577
2. Robert Beyer 1986 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:25,98 577
4. Tom Schillallis 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,56 540
5. Peter Dittrich 1989 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,72 531
6. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:26,73 530
7. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:26,88 521
8. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,89 521
9. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:26,94 518
10. René Stöckmann 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,06 511
11. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,41 492
12. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:27,70 476
13. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,76 473
14. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 00:27,93 465
15. Meik Nestler 1991 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:28,18 452
16. Philipp Kunze 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:28,29 447
17. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 00:28,40 442
18. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 00:28,43 441
19. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:28,50 437
20. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:28,53 436
21. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,80 424
22. Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,21 406
23. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:29,25 404
24. Steve Irmisch 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,37 399
25. Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,49 395
26. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:29,53 393
27. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:29,88 379
28. Lukas Siegel 1992 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:29,89 379
29. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,92 378
30. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,00 375
31. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:30,69 350
32. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,77 347
33. Stephan Böhm 1991 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:31,10 336
34. Robert Töpper 1991 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:31,29 330
35. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:31,82 314
36. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,93 311
37. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,27 301
38. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:32,29 301
38. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:32,29 301
40. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:32,32 300
41. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,42 297
42. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:32,83 286
43. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:32,86 285
44. Toni Schurig 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,92 284
45. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,97 282
46. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:33,13 278
47. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:33,21 276
48. Max Steinert 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:33,23 276
49. Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,35 273
50. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:33,39 272
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
51. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,84 261
52. Martin Zien 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:33,87 260
53. Martin Andreas 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:33,96 258
54. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,02 257
55. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,04 256
56. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,05 256
57. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:34,06 256
58. Patrik Hille 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:34,37 249
58. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,37 249
60. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,45 247
61. Christoph Clauß 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:34,52 246
62. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:34,64 243
63. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,80 240
64. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:35,42 228
65. Christoph Andreas 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:35,43 227
66. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:35,48 226
67. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,70 222
68. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:35,71 222
69. Robin Schmidt 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,83 220
69. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,83 220
71. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,04 216
72. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,18 213
73. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:36,21 213
74. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:36,81 203
75. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,83 202
76. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,92 201
77. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:37,03 199
78. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,05 199
79. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,21 196
80. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:37,32 194
81. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,39 193
82. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:37,48 192
83. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:37,66 189
84. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 00:37,70 189
85. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:37,85 186
86. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:38,02 184
87. Nadim El-Laham 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:38,16 182
88. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:38,19 181
89. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,60 176
90. Rico Löser 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,31 166
91. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,43 165
92. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,86 160
93. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:40,17 156
94. Philipp Schaarschmidt 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:40,35 154
95. Martin Thalacker 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,50 152
96. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 00:40,82 148
97. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:40,85 148
98. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:41,45 142
99. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:42,72 129
100.Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:43,43 123
101.Felix Schöniger 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:44,19 117
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102.Maximilian Ettrich 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,49 107
103.Joshua Assado 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:45,84 105
104.Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,90 104
105.Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:46,83 98
106.Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,28 95
107.Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:48,42 89
108.Hannes Ritscher 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,05 71
109.Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:01,66 43
110.Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:01,89 42

Disqualifikation
Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 15:35 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Nicht am Start
Kevin Knüpfer 1997 SVV Plauen ENM
David Ludwig 1997 Chemnitzer PSV ENM
Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Philipp Buschmann 1990 SV 07 Annaberg-B. ENM


